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Grinding oil

Description

Grinding oils are used in applications with coated abrasive tools.
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Extra information

Iltem number

Model

EAN

CBS Statistics number
Article group

Brand

Features

Article group code

PF42200008
412/1 ALU
4007220791349
34031980
PFERD

PFERD

Content

To be used for

1314229
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aluminium
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Product images
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